Linde T16 L 1152

(EP1203)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Konstruktionstype
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)

Laengde uden gafler (mm)

Bredde (mm)
Daektype traekhjul
Energi
Transmission
Farerplads
Batteri

Egenveegt (kg)
Udstyr

Godkendt

Linde

T16 L1152
1600

El pallelafter
600

675

1280

1150

560

692

720

Vulculan

AC vekselstram
LDC transistorstyring

Gaende farer

Fabriksnyt batteri 24v 250ah

600

Initiallgft

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



